
                                                      
 

 

 
 

The key is not to prioritize what's on your schedule, but 
to schedule your priorities . 

         - Stephen Covey 
 
 
 

IBDP Calendar for the class of 2024  

IBDP Year 2: April 2022 to April 2024 

 
 

This is a working document for students and teachers and dates are subject to change due to 
unavoidable reasons. Please refer to School Calendar for your travel and other plans 
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DATE DAY EVENTS 
2nd April 2022 Saturday Orientation for new admissions 
3rd April 2022 Sunday Boarders to report 
4th April 2022 Monday New Session begins                    
6th April 2022 Wednesday IBDP Bridge Course Day 1 

7th April 2022 Thursday IBDP Bridge Course Day 2 
Levels -Day 1 

8th April 2022 Friday IBDP Bridge Course Day 3 
15th April 2022 Friday Good Friday -Holiday 
28th April 2022 Thursday IBDP board exams begin for class of 2022   

30th April 2022 Saturday SILVER FIESTA/Working Saturday 
3rd May 2022 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday 

6th May 2022 Friday   Introduction to Individual oral ( English LL) 
 Introduction to IA ( Hindi A SL)   

9th May 2022 Monday  Individual oral  Sem 1 ( English LL)                                                      

10th May 2022 Tuesday  Group 4 Project for IBDP Class of 2023 begins 
11th May 2022 Wednesday  Inter House Quiz comp -Indian History, Grades 6 to 12 
16th May 2022 Monday CAS Interviews and Submission of CAS evidence and             

reflection for class of 2023 ends 

17th May 2022 Tuesday Group 4 Project for IBDP Class of 2023 end 
18th May 2022 Wednesday Inter House English extempore for grades 6 to 12 
20th May 2022 Friday IBDP board exams end for class of 2022        
21st  May 2022 Saturday IBDP &A level Graduation for the class of 2022 

22nd  May 2022 Sunday IBDP &A level Farewell for the class of 2022 
28th May 2022 Saturday Whole School PTM 
29th May 2022 Sunday Summer  Break begins 
14th July 2022 Thursday PDP sessions for staff begins 
15th July 2022 Friday PDP sessions ends 
16th July 2022 Saturday Orientation of new admissions 
17th July 2022 Sunday Boarders to return 
18th July 2022 Monday School reopens after summer break 

22nd July 2022 Friday Class Test 1(CT1) for  IBDP begins                                      

25th July 2022 Monday Student Council position announcements 

3rd August 2022 Wednesday CT-1 for IBDP , ends                                    
Investiture Ceremony 

8th  August 2022 Friday Introduction to IA (Digital Society  HL / SL ) 
8th  August 2022 Friday Introduction to IA (Computer Science  HL / SL ) 
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DATE DAY EVENTS 
11th August 2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan – Holiday 
12th August 2022 Friday Special Assembly on Independence Day  
15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day Holiday 
17th August 2022 Wednesday Inter house dance competition 
19th August  2022 Friday Janmashtami-Holiday 
20th August 2022 Saturday Recognition Day for Grades 6-12 
22nd August 2022 Monday Introduction to IA ( English B HL / SL ) 

Introduction to IA ( Hindi  B HL / SL ) 

29th August 2022 Monday CT2 for IBDP, begins 

30th August 2022 Tuesday SCIENAMITE 2022-23 

5th September 2022 Monday CT2 for IBDP ends 
Teachers' day 

10th September 2022 Saturday Unpacking of May 23 TOK essay Titles –IBDP 

10th September 2022 Saturday Submit of proposal (Digital Society  HL / SL ) 
10th September 2022 Saturday Submit of proposal (Computer Science  HL / SL ) 
13th September 2022 Tuesday HINDI DIWAS 
17th September 2022 Saturday 3 Way Triangular conference  
22nd September 2022 Thursday Individual oral Sem 1  ( Hindi  A  SL ) 
22nd September 2022 Thursday Individual oral Sem 1 ( Hindi  B HL / SL ) 

Individual oral Sem 1  ( English B HL / SL ) 
22nd September 2022 Thursday CAS -Interviews  and Submissions of CAS evidences and 

reflection begins  
30th September 2022 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Assembly PYP             
2nd October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 
3rd October 2022 Monday Examination workshop for Grades 6-12 
3rd October 2022 Monday Visual Arts General 
3rd October 2022 Monday CAS -Interviews  and Submissions of CAS evidences and 

reflection ends 
5th October 2022 Wednesday Dussehra Holiday 
6th October 2022 Thursday Semester exam begins for Grades 6-12  

9th October 2022 Sunday Eid-e Milad Un Nabi 
12th October 2022 Wednesday First submission of comparative study-VA  
13th October 2022 Thursday Karwa Chauth Holiday 
21st October 2022 Friday Semester exams end for Grades 6-12 
24th October 2022 Monday Diwali break Begins 
30th October 2022 Sunday Boarders to return 
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DATE DAY EVENTS 
31st October 2022 Monday School Reopens after Diwali Break 

Assembly by Student Council 
1st November 2022 Tuesday Haryana Day -Holiday 
5th November 2022 Saturday Whole School PTM 
8th November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti- Holiday 
12th November 2022 Saturday CAS Vignette 
15th November 2022 Tuesday Criteria A planning-CS  
15th November 2022 Tuesday CRITERIA A Digital Society  

Introduction to IA Economics 
16th November 2022 Wednesday CAS -Portfolio Submission to CAS advisers for 2nd Review 

begins 
20th November 2022 Sunday CAS -Portfolio Submission to CAS advisers for 2nd Review 

ends 
26th November 2022 Saturday MUN begins  
27th November 2022 Sunday MUN ends 
30th November 2022 Wednesday HL ESSAY  DRAFT Hindi A / English LL  
7th December 2022 Wednesday Introduction to IA BM  

9th December 2022 Friday Founder’s Day Celebrations 
10th December 2022 Saturday Virtual Orientation  

Grade 10 for IBDP  
13th December 2022 Tuesday Class photographs-IBDP 

14th December 2022 Wednesday Introduction to Extended Essay 
16th December 2022 Friday TechFest  
16th December 2022 Friday Introduction to IA -Psychology 
17th December 2022 Saturday ANNUAL DAY 
21st December 2022 Wednesday Christmas Carnival 
22nd December 2022 Thursday Winter break begins 
25th December 2022 Sunday Christmas  
4th January 2023 Wednesday PDP Session 
5th January 2023 Thursday PDP Session 
6th January 2023 Friday PDP Session 
7th January 2023 Saturday Alumni meet 
8th January 2023 Sunday Boarders to return 
9th January 2023 Monday School reopens after winter break                                 
10th January 2023 Tuesday Extended Essay Consent form submission                    
14th January 2023 Saturday Orientation for Parents 

IGCSE, IBDP, AS&A Levels Orientations 
14th January 2023 Saturday CRITERIA A Digital Society 

Economics Commentary 1 First Draft  
14th January 2023 Saturday Criteria A planning Final Draft -CS  
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DATE DAY EVENTS 
17th January 2023 Monday  Individual oral Sem 2 Hindi  A SL Begins   

20th January 2023 Friday Sports Day for Grades 6 to 9 & 11 
21st January 2023 Saturday Individual oral Sem 2 Hindi  A SL Ends  
25th January 2023 Wednesday Special Assembly-Republic  Day 

26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day-Holiday 
30th January 2023 Monday Pre Board exams for IBDP class of 2023 begins 
30th January 2023 Monday Submission of RO and Criteria A - Psychology 
6th February 2023 Monday Individual Oral Sem 2 Begins  
10th February 2023 Friday Individual Oral Sem 2 Ends 

15th February 2023 Friday Introduction to Maths IA  

17th February 2023 Friday Pre Board exams for IBDP class of 2023 ends 
20th February 2023 Monday Criteria B Record of task 1st draft-CS 
27th February 2023 Monday Examination workshops for Grades 6 - 12 
27th February 2023 Monday Submission of Research Proposal BM 

Economics Commentary 1 Final Draft  
1st March 2023 Wednesday IOP Semester 2 Hindi B / English B  
3rd March 2023 Friday Semester exams for grades 6 to 8, 9 & 11 IBDP begins 

23rd March 2023 Thursday Semester exam for grades 6 to 8,9 & 11 IBDP ends 

25th March 2023 Saturday Semester break begins 
31st March 2023 Friday Whole School PTM 
GDGWS ACADEMIC CALENDAR -APRIL 2023 
8th April 2023 Saturday Orientation for new admissions 
10th April 2023 Monday New sessions begins 

 

 


